
 

NRCS State Conservationists and Staff    

State First Name Last Name Email 

Alabama NRCS State Conservationist Ben Malone ben.malone@al.usda.gov  

Alabama NRCS Asst. State 
Conservationist for Partnerships Brandon  McCray brandon.mccray@usda.gov  

Alabama NRCS State Forester Tim Albritton tim.albritton@al.usda.gov  

Alabama NRCS State Biologist Jeff Thurmond jeff.thurmond@usda.gov  

Georgia NRCS State Conservationist Terrance Rudolph terrance.rudolph@usda.gov  

Georgia NRCS State Forester Michael Sampson michael.sampson@usda.gov  

Georgia NRCS State Grazing Specialist J. Philip Brown philip.brown@usda.gov  

Kentucky NRCS State Conservationist Greg Stone greg.stone@usda.gov  

Kentucky NRCS State Resource 
Conservationist Casey Shrader casey.shrader@ky.usda.gov  

Kentucky NRCS State Grazing Specialist Adam Jones adam.jones2@ky.usda.gov  

Tennessee NRCS State Conservationist Sheldon Hightower sheldon.hightower@usda.gov 

Tennessee NRCS State Resource 
Conservationist Linda Ortiz linda.ortiz@usda.gov 

Tennessee NRCS State Biologist Robin  Mayberry robin.mayberry@usda.gov 

Tennessee NRCS State Grazing Specialist Tammy Swihart tammy.swihart@usda.gov 

 

State Foresters and Management Staff    

State First Name Last Name Email 

Alabama – State Forester Rick Oates Rick.Oates@forestry.alabama.gov  

Alabama – Forest Management Division 
Director William  Brantley william.brantley@forestry.alabama.gov 

Georgia – State Forester Tim Lowrimore tlowrimore@gfc.state.ga.us  

Georgia – Forest Management Chief Scott Griffin sgriffin@gfc.state.ga.us  

Kentucky – State Forester Brandon Howard brandon.howard@ky.gov  

Kentucky – Assistant Director Steve Kull steve.kull@ky.gov 

Tennessee – State Forester David  Arnold David.Arnold@tn.gov  

Tennessee – Assistant State Forester Heather Slayton Heather.Slayton@tn.gov 
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